AGENDA

Notice of the Regular Meeting of the Board of Directors Of Crosby County Hospital District

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Crosby County Hospital District will be held March 16, 2021 at 6:00 PM, in the Hospital EMS Training Room.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Welcome Guests

Discussion/Action Items

- 3. Minutes February 2021
- 4. Administrators Report
- 5. Financials
- 6. Election Information
 - a. Certification of Unopposed Candidates
 - b. Cancel Election

CCAD:

Bid by Skyline Real Estate Services LLC for Lot Twenty-four (24), in Block One Hundred Twenty-seven (127) of the Revised East Addition to the City of Crosbyton, Crosby County, Texas (R10840).

Information Items

5. Public Input		~ 7	202		
Adjourn		Source		Finite constants	
Dated the of March	2021, at	$\frac{2}{2}$			
Crosby County Hospital District			PM 2:		
Dan Hi		and and a start of the start of	57		
Chairman	GRACE MU My Notary ID #	1131243		County C State Tere	6053
Crosby County Hospital District PO Box 422	Expires August	and the second s	2	state Tere	15
Crosbyton, Texas 79322	Dice We	MOZ	3 - 1(-	2021	